
LOT 3 BLOCK C BRENT HEIGHTS S/D.

746-1508, 778-053, WD 1104-2092,

BOYETT FRANK H
220 SE STANFORD PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

35-4S-17-09033-143

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35417.020 1.00/

03/16/2022 MLU

07/12/2107 DF 0.53 13,500 0 0 13,500

STANDARD
3

36,754
6,500
13,500
56,754
17,046
39,708

HX HB 25,000
14,708
56,754

0

56,754

1104/2092 11/01/2006 WD Q V 04 10,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL DICKS

FRANK H BOYETT
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15989 M H 125 08/31/1999

11636 M H 125 09/10/1996

2011HX Base Yr

220 SE STANFORD PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 0 0 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,300 117.8000 70.68 91,884 1996 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1216

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 34,379

UOP 336 25 84 2,375

1,552 1,300 36,754

BAS= W76 S16 E48 UOP=  S12 E28 N12 W28$ E28 N16$.

BAS

76

16

48 28

16

UOP12

28

12

28

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 20 600.00 UT 10.00 10.00 50 2006 2006 3 50 3,000

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

6,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,500.00 13,500.00 13,500


